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Round 1 - Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1

Social Comp A Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 Lib Busters

Social Comp A Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers

Social Comp A Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 5 Grots

Social Comp B Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 4 Spike Up Your Life
Social Comp B Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 6 Boyspeak

Social Comp B Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 4 Hash Browns
Social Comp B Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 6 Fallen Angels
Social Comp B Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 4 Sub-Zero Whackers
Social Comp B Grade Wed 05 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 6 Can You Dig It?

Page 1 of 20

Team 2

How | Set Your Mother
Buccaneers

Swamp Dragons Il
Spikers

Staginators

Navy

Free Ballin

Mystery INC

Hustlers

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Social Comp A Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 How | Set Your Mother Stinkers

Social Comp A Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 5 Swamp Dragons Il Lib Busters

Social Comp A Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Grots

Social Comp B Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 4 Free Ballin Boyspeak

Social Comp B Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 6 Staginators Sub-Zero Whackers
Social Comp B Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 4 Hustlers Fallen Angels
Social Comp B Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 6 Mystery INC Spike Up Your Life
Social Comp B Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 4 Navy Can You Dig It?
Social Comp B Grade Wed 12 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 6 Spikers Hash Browns

Page 2 of 20 Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day

Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025

Wed 19 Feb 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Team 1

Lib Busters

Stinkers

How | Set Your Mother
Sub-Zero Whackers
Spikers

Hash Browns

Spike Up Your Life
Boyspeak

Fallen Angels

Team 2

Grots

Swamp Dragons Il
Buccaneers

Free Ballin

Navy

Mystery INC
Staginators
Hustlers

Can You Dig It?

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Page 4 of 20

Day

Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Team 1

Grots

Buccaneers
Swamp Dragons Il
Can You Dig It?
Free Ballin
Staginators
Hustlers

Navy

Mystery INC

Team 2

Stinkers

Lib Busters

How | Set Your Mother
Boyspeak

Spike Up Your Life
Hash Browns
Sub-Zero Whackers
Fallen Angels

Spikers

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day

Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025
Wed 05 Mar 2025

Wed 05 Mar 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Team 1

Swamp Dragons Il
How | Set Your Mother
Stinkers

Spikers

Spike Up Your Life
Boyspeak

Sub-Zero Whackers
Hash Browns

Mystery INC

Team 2
Buccaneers
Grots

Lib Busters
Staginators
Hustlers

Fallen Angels
Can You Dig It?
Free Ballin

Navy

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day

Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025
Wed 12 Mar 2025

Wed 12 Mar 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Team 1

Lib Busters
Stinkers

Grots
Staginators
Fallen Angels
Hustlers

Navy

Can You Dig It?

Free Ballin

Team 2

How | Set Your Mother
Buccaneers

Swamp Dragons Il
Mystery INC

Sub-Zero Whackers
Hash Browns
Boyspeak

Spike Up Your Life

Spikers

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day

Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025
Wed 19 Mar 2025

Wed 19 Mar 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Team 1

How | Set Your Mother

Swamp Dragons Il
Buccaneers

Spike Up Your Life
Hash Browns
Mystery INC
Staginators
Spikers

Sub-Zero Whackers

Team 2
Stinkers

Lib Busters
Grots

Fallen Angels
Can You Dig It?
Free Ballin
Navy

Hustlers

Boyspeak

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day

Wed 26 Mar 2025
Wed 26 Mar 2025
Wed 26 Mar 2025
Wed 26 Mar 2025
Wed 26 Mar 2025
Wed 26 Mar 2025
Wed 26 Mar 2025
Wed 26 Mar 2025

Wed 26 Mar 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Team 1

Lib Busters

How | Set Your Mother
Stinkers

Hustlers

Navy

Boyspeak

Can You Dig It?

Fallen Angels

Free Ballin

Mystery INC

Hash Browns

Swamp Dragons Il

Sub-Zero Whackers

Spike Up Your Life

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day

Wed 02 Apr 2025
Wed 02 Apr 2025
Wed 02 Apr 2025
Wed 02 Apr 2025
Wed 02 Apr 2025
Wed 02 Apr 2025
Wed 02 Apr 2025
Wed 02 Apr 2025

Wed 02 Apr 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Team 1

Grots

Buccaneers
Swamp Dragons Il
Mystery INC
Spikers
Staginators

Spike Up Your Life
Free Ballin

Hash Browns

Team 2

Stinkers

Lib Busters

How | Set Your Mother
Can You Dig It?

Fallen Angels

Hustlers

Sub-Zero Whackers
Navy

Boyspeak

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Hash Browns have a BYE.

Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day
Wed 23 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Buccaneers
Swamp Dragons Il

Grots

Spike Up Your Life
Boyspeak

Mystery INC

Free Ballin

Can You Dig It?

Team 2

How | Set Your Mother

Stinkers

Navy

Spikers

Staginators
Sub-Zero Whackers
Fallen Angels

Hustlers

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 11 - Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Day
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Spike Up Your Life have a BYE.

Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Page 11 of 20

Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025
Wed 30 Apr 2025

Wed 30 Apr 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Buccaneers
How | Set Your Mother

Navy

Sub-Zero Whackers
Fallen Angels
Spikers

Staginators

Hustlers

Team 2
Stinkers
Grots

Swamp Dragons Il

Hash Browns
Mystery INC
Boyspeak

Can You Dig It?

Free Ballin

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 12 - Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Day
Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Sub-Zero Whackers have a BYE.

Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025
Wed 07 May 2025

Wed 07 May 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Grots
Stinkers

Swamp Dragons Il

Boyspeak

Can You Dig It?
Hash Browns
Mystery INC

Free Ballin

Team 2
Buccaneers
Navy

How | Set Your Mother

Spike Up Your Life
Spikers

Fallen Angels
Hustlers

Staginators

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 13 - Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Boyspeak have a BYE.

Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day
Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025
Wed 14 May 2025

Wed 14 May 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Navy
Buccaneers

How | Set Your Mother

Fallen Angels
Hustlers

Spikers

Spike Up Your Life

Staginators

Team 2
Grots
Swamp Dragons |l

Stinkers

Sub-Zero Whackers
Hash Browns

Free Ballin

Can You Dig It?

Mystery INC

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 14 - Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Fallen Angels have a BYE.

Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day
Wed 21 May 2025
Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025
Wed 21 May 2025
Wed 21 May 2025
Wed 21 May 2025

Wed 21 May 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Swamp Dragons Il
Navy

Stinkers

Can You Dig It?
Free Ballin
Sub-Zero Whackers
Hash Browns

Mystery INC

Team 2
Grots
How | Set Your Mother

Buccaneers

Boyspeak

Spike Up Your Life
Hustlers
Staginators

Spikers

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 15 - Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Can You Dig It? have a BYE.
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Page 15 of 20

Day
Wed 28 May 2025
Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025
Wed 28 May 2025
Wed 28 May 2025
Wed 28 May 2025

Wed 28 May 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1

How | Set Your Mother

Grots

Buccaneers

Hustlers
Staginators
Boyspeak

Spike Up Your Life

Spikers

Team 2
Navy
Stinkers

Swamp Dragons Il

Fallen Angels
Sub-Zero Whackers
Free Ballin

Mystery INC

Hash Browns

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 16 - Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade
Hustlers have a BYE.
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade
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Day
Wed 04 Jun 2025
Wed 04 Jun 2025

Wed 04 Jun 2025

Wed 04 Jun 2025
Wed 04 Jun 2025
Wed 04 Jun 2025
Wed 04 Jun 2025

Wed 04 Jun 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Stinkers
Navy

How | Set Your Mother

Free Ballin

Mystery INC

Fallen Angels
Sub-Zero Whackers

Hash Browns

Team 2
Swamp Dragons Il
Buccaneers

Grots

Can You Dig It?
Boyspeak
Staginators
Spikers

Spike Up Your Life

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 17 - Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Free Ballin have a BYE.

Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Page 17 of 20

Day
Wed 11 Jun 2025
Wed 11 Jun 2025

Wed 11 Jun 2025

Wed 11 Jun 2025
Wed 11 Jun 2025
Wed 11 Jun 2025
Wed 11 Jun 2025

Wed 11 Jun 2025

Time
19:00
20:00

21:00

19:00
19:00
20:00
20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Buccaneers
Swamp Dragons Il

Grots

Staginators
Spikers

Can You Dig It?
Boyspeak

Spike Up Your Life

Team 2
How | Set Your Mother
Stinkers

Navy

Hustlers
Fallen Angels
Mystery INC
Hash Browns

Sub-Zero Whackers

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Round 18 - Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division

Social Comp A Grade
Social Comp A Grade

Social Comp A Grade

Staginators have a BYE.

Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade
Social Comp B Grade

Social Comp B Grade

Page 18 of 20

Day
Wed 18 Jun 2025
Wed 18 Jun 2025

Wed 18 Jun 2025

Wed 18 Jun 2025
Wed 18 Jun 2025
Wed 18 Jun 2025
Wed 18 Jun 2025

Wed 18 Jun 2025

Time

19:00

20:00

21:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Buccaneers
How | Set Your Mother

Navy

Mystery INC
Hash Browns
Hustlers
Fallen Angels

Sub-Zero Whackers

Team 2
Stinkers
Grots

Swamp Dragons Il

Free Ballin

Can You Dig It?
Spikers

Spike Up Your Life

Boyspeak

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Division Day Time

1st v 4th, 2nd v 3rd, 5th v 6th

Social Comp A Grade Wed 25 Jun 2025 19:00
Social Comp A Grade Wed 25 Jun 2025 20:00
Social Comp A Grade Wed 25 Jun 2025 21:00

1st v 4th, 2nd v 3rd, 5th v 6th, 7th v 8th, 9th v 10th, 11th BYE

TBD have a BYE.

Page 19 of 20

Subvenue

Court 5

Court 5

Court 5

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09



Finals - Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Division Day

Winner of (5th v 6th) v 7th

Winner of (1st v 4th) v Winner of (2nd v 3rd)
Loser of (1st v 4th) v Loser of (2nd v 3rd)
Loser of (5th v 6th) BYE

TBD have a BYE.

Winner of (1st v 4th) v Winner of (2nd v 3rd)
Loser of (1st v 4th) v Loser of (2nd v 3rd)
Others will play as usual

TBD have a BYE.

Page 20 of 20

Time

Subvenue

Team 1

Team 2

Accessed at 09 May 2025 at 21:30:09
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